— 124 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
Multilayer Chip Beads
MLB-321611-A SERIES
MLB-321611-A SERIES
DIMENSION: A: 3.2±0.20 (0.126±0.008)
B: 1.6±0.20 (0.063±0.008)
C: 1.1±0.20 (0.043±0.008)
D: 0.5±0.30 (0.020±0.012)
in mm (inch)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number Impedance (Ω) DC Resistance Rated Current Operating
at 100 MHz (Ω) Max. (mA) Max. Temp. Range (°C)
MLB-321611-0026A-N1 26 ± 25% 0.2 600 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0031A-N2 31 ± 25% 0.2 600 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0050A-N2 50 ± 25% 0.2 500 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0070A-N2 70 ± 25% 0.2 500 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0090A-N2 90 ± 25% 0.3 500 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0120A-N4 120 ± 25% 0.3 500 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0150A-N4 150 ± 25% 0.3 500 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0220A-N4 220 ± 25% 0.4 400 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0400A-N4 400 ± 25% 0.4 300 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0500A-N1 500 ± 25% 0.4 300 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0600A-N1 600 ± 25% 0.5 250 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-0600A-N2 600 ± 25% 0.5 250 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-1200A-N2 1200 ± 25% at 50MHz 0.7 200 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-1500A-N2 1500 ± 25% at 50MHz 0.7 200 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-2000A-N1 2000 ± 25% at 30MHz 1.5 150 -25 to +85
MLB-321611-2000A-N2 2000 ± 25% at 30MHz 1.0 150 -25 to +85
D
A B
C
TERMINAL